Distributor of AVX Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X2B2020RFRFT - MLO RF-RF CROSSOVER SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
AVX CorporationAVX Corporation
X2B2020RFRFTX2B2020RFRFT

T/250 = 250pcs T&R
B = Bulk
HOW TO ORDER
RFRF
Type
6
147
                               2 / 5                               2 / 5
Distributor of AVX Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of X2B2020RFRFT - MLO RF-RF CROSSOVER SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
MLOTM RF-RF SMT Crossover
2.49 (0.098)
3.50
(0.138)
3.00
(0.118)
4.978
(0.196)
0.739
(0.029)
0.564 x 4
(0.022 x 4)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)
0.750 (0.030)
4.126 (0.162)
2.214 (0.087)
2.490 (0.098)
2.866 (0.106)
0
0
4.978 (0.196)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)
0.552 (0.022)
0.750 (0.030)
0.740
(0.029)
0.210
(0.008)
SIDE
D
0.40 ±0.04
(0.016 ±0.002)
D
N/OUT
4
X4)
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
6
148
2.49 (0.098)
3.50
(0.138)
3.00
(0.118)
4.978
(0.196)
2.409
(0.095)
0.739
(0.029)
0.564 x 4
(0.022 x 4)
0.462 x 4
(0.018 x 4)
0.750 (0.030)
4.126 (0.162)
2.214 (0.087)
2.490 (0.098)
2.866 (0.106)
0